



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		61086A 4	FRESH WATER COOLING KIT		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
-		61086A 6	FRESH WATER COOLING KIT		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 0, ?61	
1		61086A 7	TANK ASSEMBLY		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
2	27	65128	GASKET		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
3		66221	CAP		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
4	10	66223	SCREW		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
5	22	65129	ZINC ANODE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
7		61895	BRACKET (FRONT)		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
8	10	98261	SCREW (3/4")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 2, ?61	
9	13	35048	LOCKWASHER		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 2, ?61	
10		NLA	SCREW (5")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 2, ?61	3
11		61899	BRACKET (REAR LOWER)		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
12		61897T	BRACKET (REAR UPPER)		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
13	10	60300	SCREW (3/4")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
13	10	65027	SCREW (1")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 0, ?61	
14	11	35045	NUT		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
15	10	76926	SCREW (7/8")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
16	10	37612	SCREW (1-1/4")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
17	23	57369	SPACER		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
18	32	62250	HOSE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
18	32	96763	HOSE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 0, ?61	
19	54	815504228	CLAMP		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 2, ?61	
20	54	62494	CLAMP		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
21	22	59351	ELBOW (900) (EARLY DESIGN)		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
22		68673A 1	THERMOSTAT HOUSING ASSE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
23	27	814680	GASKET		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
24	10	34353	SCREW (1")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
24	10	20359	SCREW (1")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 0, ?61	
24	10	37612	SCREW (1-1/4")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
25	22	52382	BUSHING, REDUCER		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
26	22	32804	PLUG		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 2, ?61	
27	27	33918	GASKET		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
28		805273-1	THERMOSTAT		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
29		96878A 2	RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
30	10	64900	SCREW (2")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 2, ?61	
30	10	35787	SCREW (2-1/4")		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 0, ?61	
31	36	55143	CAP, PRESSURE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
31	36	13130	CAP, PRESSURE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 0, ?61	
32	32	61115	HOSE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	
33		NLA	HOSE		QUANTITIES: ?61086A4! - 1, ?61	3